
8. 0- SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Handel, Haydn, Mozart
The London Philharmonic Qech-
estra conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
"Don Giovanni" -Overture

Mozart
&. 6 Wanda Landowska (harp-
sichord) with Orchestra con-
ducted by Eugene Bigot
Concerto in PD Major, ataydn
8.26 William Primrose (viola)
and Chamber Orchestra con-
ducted by Walter Goehr
Concerto in B Minor’ WHandel
8.42 Berlin College of dnstru-mentalists
Symphony No. 28 in c Major,
k.200 Mozart

8.1 Music by Richard Strauss
The BBC Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Fritz BuschTill’s Merry Pranks
9.17 London Symphony Orches-
tra conducted by Albert Coates
Death and Transfiguration
9.41 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Fritz
Busch
Don Juan 'Tone Poem

410. 0 Humour dnd Harmony
10.30 Close down ey

LO4x2 Soke 319m=
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Let’s Be Gay
40. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Uncle Sam Presents
2.0 #£«xLutky Dip

5.30
6. 0
6.14
6.30
6.40
6.45
7. 0
7.12

3. 0 Commentary on Seddon
Shield Match: West Coast v.
Marlborough
5. 0 The Dance Show
Dinner Music
"Pride and Prejudice"
Hi-ho the Merry Oh
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Sports Results
Spotlight, featuring tsa-bellita and the Eric Winstone

Swingtette
7.30 "Chief Inspector French’s
| Cases: The Case of the Relief
Signalman"’
7.45 Saturday Night Hit Parade
8. 0 "The Flying Squad," by
Edgar Wallace
8.24
Rendezvous
Grand Symphony Orehestra

Fischer
"Your Cavalier"
The Hillingdon Orchestra
Woodland Echoes
Miniature Militiamen

9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Party Parade
10. 0 Close down

TappIves

AW/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,.80 am. LONDON NEWS
Composer for To-day: Ed-
Grieg
Light Music
Current Ceilng Prices
Music While You Work
Devotional Service
For My Lady: The House
Margaret Built"
Melodious Memories
Songs of the Islands
Bright and Breezy
Lunch Music

1.15 p.m. Commentary on Senior
Rugby Matches at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON. NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestral and Ballads
Boston Promenade Orchestra
"Mignon" Overture Thomas
Wine, Women and Song

J. Strauss
7.48 MARGARET PRATT(contralto)
Sometimes in SummerBennett
Pleading KramerIrish Fairies in June LoamFrom the Studto

7.57 Albert W. Ketelbey’s Con-cert Orchestra
Three Fanciful eeKetelbey

8.11 Margherita. Zelanda, N.Z.Prima Donna, with Gil Dech and4YA Concert Orchestra
From the Studio

8.26 Salon Orchestra
Czardas Monti
Prelude to Act One: "Trayi-
ata’"’ Verdi
Summer Chaminade

8.36 BRYAN DRAKE (baritone)
On a January Morning

German
Loveliest of Trees
Is My Team PloughingButterworthFrom the Studia |

8.45 Paul Whiteman and His
Concert .Orchestra
Rhapsody in Blue Gershwin

9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Old-time Dance Programme
by Muriel Caddie and the Revel-lers Dance Band
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Continuation of Old-time
Dance
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO _POREDIN
3. 0 p.m. During Relay of RugbyFootball 4YO wii! play 4YA’s
Programme
4:30 Light Music
5. 0 Music for Everyman
6. 0 Musical Potpourri
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage
9. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Music by Composers of theRomantic Period (9.0 to 10.0)
BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Adrian Boult
"Ruy Blas" Overture

Mendelssohn
9.°9 Gregor Piatigorsky (’cello)and the London Philharmoniccae conducted by Barbi-roll
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 129

Schumann
~ 9,34 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
Polonaise-Fantaisie, Op. 61

: Chopin
9.46 Boston Symphony Orches-tra conducted by KoussevitzkyMefisto Waltz Liszt
10.0 ‘*The Well-tempered Clav-ier" (Second Book), J. S. Bach(7th of series)
Edwin Fischer (piano)
Preludes and Fugues Nos, 25in C Major, 26 in C Minor,27 in C Sharp Major, 28 in
C Sharp Minor

10.18 Georges Pitsch (’cello)and String Quartet
Sonata En Concert No. 5 in E
Minor
Vivaldi, arr, D’indy

10.30 Close down

(ANye2 enema
7. 0, 3.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime
10.27 Accordiana
10.45 Hill Billy Round-up
11. 0 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
11.24 Piano Pastimes
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. O p.m. Jay Wilbur and Band

BBC Programme
2.30 Radio Matinee
2.45 Town y. Country Game,from Rugby Park
3.30 The Floor Show
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.15 Today’s Sports Results
6.30 dONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7.10 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 Those Were the Days,. in-troducing ‘William Hannah’s
Scottish Dance Band
BBC Programme

8. 0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station Notices
9.0 NewWsreel
9.25 CHAMBER MUSIC OFSCHUBERT
Pro Arte Quartet with AnthonyPini (second ’cello)
QuiAtet in C Major

10. 0 Close down

Saturday. Jaly 274News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s. Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

IZB een
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session(Betty), including Hollywood
Headliners
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10.0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening Session (JohnHenry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade:Hilton Porter
3.15 Music for Your Pleasure:
Thea and Eric
4.15 The Papakura’ Business-
men’s Association Programme
4.45 The Milestone® Club (Thea5. 0 Sunbeams’ Session (Thea5.30 Children’s Competition Cor.ner (Thea) ‘

5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
EVENING:

6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Great Days in Sport: The
Story of Tennis, Part 27.15 C. Cavaicade
7.45 A Man and His House8.0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Bleak House9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling10.15 On the Sentimental Side
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11.15 Dance, Little Lady11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)9. 0 Bachelor Giris’ Sessionwith Kathleen
F Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session byth10.15 ousewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12, 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2. 0 Music from the Films2.15 Popular OrchestrasFirst Sports Summary98
2.45 Kenny Baker Sings3. 0 Ye Olde Music Hall
3.30 Zeke Manners and _ hisGang3.50 Second Sports Summary4.0 Afternoon Tea Music
(4.30 Keyboard Kapers5.15 For the Children
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)7.15 Cavalcade
7.45 A Man and His House
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Piano Time8.0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
10.15 Never a Dull Moment
10.30 Between the Acts11. 0 Relay of Dance Music from
Roseland Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

-----

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
London News
Breakfast Ciub with Happi
Bachelor Girls’ Session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime session12.15 Concert in. Miniature44:0 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 Charles Patterson presentsStudio Broadcast1.45 Mirthquakes2.0 Service with a Smile2.15 Hawaiian Melodies
2.30 Happiness Ahead
2.45 ae Lane3. 0 dLocal Limelight — studioPresentation
4.45 Children’s session featur-
ing hove Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concertba
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Final Sports Results
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. ParkinReflections with Johnny
C. Cavalcade
Martin’s Corner
Celebrity Artists .The Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmChuckles with JerryCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
RecordingsThanks for the SongHits from the Shows
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

‘447B 1310 k.c, 229 m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day with a Smite,with Peter
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hill)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes, fol-lowed by Of Interest to Men,a by Bernie McCon-nel
2.0 Music and Sports Flashes _
2.30 Zeke Manners and his
Gang
3. 0 Sports Resume
4. 0 Gems from Operettas
4.30 Further Sports Results
5. 0 The Voice of Youth, withPeter

EVENING:
6.0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin|
6.30 The Old Corral
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7.15 Cc. Cavaicade
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum8.0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Family Group
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
%. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Radio Variety10.30 and 11.5 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 mm.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequesSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Variety5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Three
Ways
6.45 Sports Results
7.156 The Lone Ranger Ride:
Again
7.30 Favourite Tunes8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 So the Story Goes: Pau
Revere’s Ride, by Zane Grey9. Current Ceiling Prices9. Doctor Mac
0
5
30 Humour Time
45 Hawaiian Cameo
0. 0 The Hit Parade
0.30 Close down

Keep tuned to the ZB’s
throughout the day for all the
latest in sports news and results,
' * -* @&

"Singing Cowboy" at 8.15 to
night from all the Commercial
Stations. s « :

An old friend and a popular
feature, "Chuckles with Jerry"
-yes, he’s back at 3ZB on Sat
urday nights at 8.45,* «*«

Lilting melodies of the
Isiands featured in 2ZA’s
"Hawaiian Cameo" at 9.45 to-


